
Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-49.92  S-49.92

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.6  S-41.6

 SCT Medium:  P-45.76  S-45.76

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-54.08  S-54.08

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-49.92  S-49.92

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-45.76  S-45.76

Start TIme:    03:47 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    03:47 PM

 Distance:     156.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 6

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer SStd20+ 3D156

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma 4.190.0037.24 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-08260

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Julie Brittany Spaniel Dorann Banks 4.535.0034.43 0.00 5 -/1Std16 03-07869

Elite P Elite PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 3.560.0043.81 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Sydney Cockapoo Leanne Lohmeyer 3.2920.0047.39 0.00 20 -/2Std12 04-03527

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 2.4739.0963.17 9.09 30 -/1Vet08 04-01250

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-49.85  S-49.85

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.54  S-41.54

 SCT Medium:  P-45.69  S-45.69

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-54.  S-54.

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-49.85  S-49.85

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-45.69  S-45.69

Start TIme:    04:10 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    04:29 PM

 Distance:     135.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 13

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Noah Aust. Shepherd Diana Thompson 4.850.0027.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 06-10821

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Fievel Mini Schnauzer Denise Baker 3.840.0035.13 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-02071

Cubbie Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 3.210.0042.07 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-06205

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor EStd16 06-04379

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.240.0025.78 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.620.0037.29 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-06334

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.150.0042.82 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 06-10340

Open S Open SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 3.020.0044.68 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 06-12139

Open S Open SStd Std12 12

Cody Aust. Shepherd Leanne Lohmeyer 2.4425.5855.43 5.58 20 -/1Std12 06-11202

Open P Open PJH JH08 08

Kimmy Petterdale Terrier Katherine Dattoma 2.285.2859.28 5.28 0 -/1JH08 06-02374

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer 3.1910.0042.28 0.00 10 -/1Std08 04-08298

Open S Open SStd Std08 08

Vegas West Highland White TerMelissa Graham 1.72118.8278.67 28.82 90 -/1Std08 04-05699

Open S Open SVet Vet04 04

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.372.9556.95 2.95 0 Q-5/1Vet04 1T735

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.6  S-57.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.  S-48.

 SCT Medium:  P-52.8  S-52.8

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-62.4  S-62.4

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-57.6  S-57.6

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-52.8  S-52.8

Start TIme:    04:57 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    05:09 PM

 Distance:     132.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 29

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 3.820.0034.55 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-09025

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 3.330.0039.69 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-03799

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 3.5810.0036.85 0.00 10 -/3Std20+ 06-11002

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 3.4610.0038.20 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 02-06484

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick 4.4020.0030.00 0.00 20 -/5Std20+ 08-06107

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey EStd20 04-11018

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 2.885.0045.88 0.00 5 Q-5/1Std20 05-01019

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 2.377.6455.64 7.64 0 -/2Std20 04-02517

Bear Aust. Shepherd Jeannie Lau 2.2151.6859.68 11.68 40 -/3Std20 08-05812

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Tucker All American Barb Elliot 2.910.0045.29 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-01810

Yogi All American Michelle Young 2.8910.0045.75 0.00 10 -/2Std16 07-11205

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 5.0315.0026.25 0.00 15 -/3Std16 04-12012

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham EStd16 04-05698

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey 3.770.0035.05 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-07014

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 2.620.0050.37 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-11746

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 3.865.0034.23 0.00 5 Q-5/3Std16 06-04213

Novice S Novice SJH JH12 12

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers EJH12 07-06332

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel 2.980.0044.26 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-11248

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Ipleman 2.1942.6160.21 2.61 40 -/2Std12 07-12194

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.080.0032.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-08228

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Chloe Cavilier King Charles SpaHelen Calimer EStd08 08-01077

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.6  S-57.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.  S-48.

 SCT Medium:  P-52.8  S-52.8

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-62.4  S-62.4

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-57.6  S-57.6

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-52.8  S-52.8

Start TIme:    04:57 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    05:09 PM

 Distance:     132.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 29

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.480.0053.12 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-11163

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.460.0053.65 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 04-10072

Casper Mini Poodle Dora Esbenshade 2.390.0055.15 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 05-05126

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 3.385.0039.02 0.00 5 Q-5/4Std08 07-07181

Renny West Highland White TerLynn Stonesifer 2.7120.0048.68 0.00 20 -/5Std08 05-09050

Novice S Novice SVet Vet04 04

Punky Jack Russell TerrierCarole Lee Reich 2.700.0048.93 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet04 01-24097

Novice S Novice SStd Std04 04

Bailey West Highland White TerriLisa Erdley 2.3820.0055.42 0.00 20 -/1Std04 08-06362

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-49.92  S-49.92

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.6  S-41.6

 SCT Medium:  P-45.76  S-45.76

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-54.08  S-54.08

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-49.92  S-49.92

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-45.76  S-45.76

Start TIme:    04:02 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    04:03 PM

 Distance:     156.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 6

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 3.9310.0039.72 0.00 10 -/1Std20+ 3D156

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma 4.2320.0036.91 0.00 20 -/2Std20+ 04-08260

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Julie Brittany Spaniel Dorann Banks EStd16 03-07869

Elite P Elite PStd Std12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge EStd12 05-06210

Sydney Cockapoo Leanne Lohmeyer 3.8660.0040.43 0.00 60 -/1Std12 04-03527

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 3.860.0040.45 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 04-01250

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-49.85  S-49.85

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.54  S-41.54

 SCT Medium:  P-45.69  S-45.69

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-54.  S-54.

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-49.85  S-49.85

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-45.69  S-45.69

Start TIme:    04:31 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    04:46 PM

 Distance:     135.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 13

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Noah Aust. Shepherd Diana Thompson 4.730.0028.54 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 06-10821

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Fievel Mini Schnauzer Denise Baker 3.620.0037.33 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-02071

Cubbie Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 2.694.4750.16 4.47 0 -/2Std16 06-06205

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor EStd16 06-04379

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.250.0041.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-10340

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.200.0042.15 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-06334

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.0120.0026.92 0.00 20 -/3Std16 04-11060

Open S Open SVet Vet12 12

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor EVet12 06-12139

Open S Open SStd Std12 12

Cody Aust. Shepherd Leanne Lohmeyer 3.050.0044.33 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-11202

Open P Open PJH JH08 08

Kimmy Petterdale Terrier Katherine Dattoma 1.9913.9567.95 13.95 0 -/1JH08 06-02374

Open P Open PStd Std08 08

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer 3.300.0040.96 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-08298

Open S Open SStd Std08 08

Vegas West Highland White TerMelissa Graham 55NT 0 55 -/1Std08 04-05699

Open S Open SVet Vet04 04

Bubba West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.226.8360.83 6.83 0 -/1Vet04 1T735

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.6  S-57.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.  S-48.

 SCT Medium:  P-52.8  S-52.8

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-62.4  S-62.4

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-57.6  S-57.6

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-52.8  S-52.8

Start TIme:    05:33 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    06:06 PM

 Distance:     132.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 28

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.310.0030.60 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 3.710.0035.57 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-09025

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 3.470.0038.07 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 06-11002

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick 4.1120.0032.09 0.00 20 -/4Std20+ 08-06107

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 3.9275.0033.69 0.00 75 -/5Std20+ 02-06484

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey SStd20 04-11018

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 2.6132.5850.58 2.58 30 -/1Std20 04-02517

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 2.2954.7657.76 9.76 45 -/2Std20 05-01019

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Yogi All American Michelle Young 3.910.0033.72 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-11205

Tucker All American Barb Elliot 2.314.3257.12 4.32 0 -/2Std16 08-01810

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham EStd16 04-05698

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey EStd16 07-07014

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.780.0034.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11746

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 3.5730.0037.00 0.00 30 -/2Std16 06-04213

Novice S Novice SJH JH12 12

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers 3.4020.0038.87 0.00 20 -/1JH12 07-06332

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Ipleman EStd12 07-12194

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel 2.8810.0045.83 0.00 10 -/1Std12 07-11248

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.010.0032.93 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-08228

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 3.650.0036.19 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 07-07181

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.780.0047.49 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 04-10072

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-57.6  S-57.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.  S-48.

 SCT Medium:  P-52.8  S-52.8

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-62.4  S-62.4

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-57.6  S-57.6

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-52.8  S-52.8

Start TIme:    05:33 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    06:06 PM

 Distance:     132.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 28

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Logan Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 2.335.0056.69 0.00 5 Q-5/3Std08 07-10369

Chloe Cavilier King Charles SpaHelen Calimer 2.5810.0051.10 0.00 10 -/4Std08 08-01077

Renny West Highland White TerLynn Stonesifer 2.4920.0052.93 0.00 20 -/5Std08 05-09050

Casper Mini Poodle Dora Esbenshade 1.6920.6778.27 20.67 0 -/6Std08 05-05126

Novice P Novice PVet Vet04 04

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich 1.42100.6093.00 30.60 70 -/1Vet04 05-10521

Novice S Novice SStd Std04 04

Bailey West Highland White TerriLisa Erdley 1.6751.3378.93 21.33 30 -/1Std04 08-06362

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-30.72  S-30.72

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-25.6  S-25.6

 SCT Medium:  P-28.16  S-28.16

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-33.28  S-33.28

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-30.72  S-30.72

 SCT Large Vet:      P-28.16  S-28.16

Start TIme:    08:37 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    08:39 PM

 Distance:     128.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 18

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz EStd20+ 06-11002

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 5.160.0024.83 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 3D156

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 5.040.0025.42 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 02-06484

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 4.572.3927.99 2.39 0 -/3Std20+ 04-09025

Elite S Elite S20 20

Elmo Boxer Robyn Ginther 5.090.0025.14 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 04-05052

Elite S Elite S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 3.862.4833.20 2.48 0 -/3Vet16 06-12139

Elite P Elite P16 16

Julie Brittany Spaniel Dorann Banks SStd16 03-07869

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 6.990.0018.31 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-12012

Tara All American Debra Alvarez 4.910.0026.07 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-05237

Elite S Elite S16 16

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 6.640.0019.29 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 6.100.0020.98 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-04379

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.538.0736.23 8.07 0 -/4Std16 06-10340

Elite P Elite P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.840.0026.46 0.00 0 Q-10/3Vet12 04-01250

Elite S Elite S12 12

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman SVet12 04-01251

Elite P Elite P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 5.670.0022.57 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Sydney Cockapoo Leanne Lohmeyer 5.540.0023.10 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 04-03527

Elite S Elite S12 12

Cody Aust. Shepherd Leanne Lohmeyer 5.520.0023.19 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-11202

Elite S Elite S08 08

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.410.0029.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 1B646

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-34.13  S-34.13

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-28.44  S-28.44

 SCT Medium:  P-31.28  S-31.28

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-36.97  S-36.97

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-34.13  S-34.13

 SCT Large Vet:      P-31.28  S-31.28

Start TIme:    08:44 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    08:45 PM

 Distance:     128.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 9

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.620.0027.69 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Noah Aust. Shepherd Diana Thompson 4.4110.5929.03 0.59 10 -/2Std20+ 06-10821

Open S Open S20 20

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 4.251.7130.15 1.71 0 -/1Std20 05-01019

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 4.033.3431.78 3.34 0 -/2Std20 04-02517

Open P Open P16 16

Fievel Mini Schnauzer Denise Baker 4.990.0025.63 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-02071

Crickett Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 2.9811.6842.96 11.68 0 -/2Std16 05-10215

Open S Open S16 16

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.300.0024.16 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06334

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 4.6810.0027.33 0.00 10 -/2Std16 04-05698

Open P Open P12 12

Kimmy Petterdale Terrier Katherine Dattoma 3.830.0033.45 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-02374

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-38.4  S-38.4

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-32.  S-32.

 SCT Medium:  P-35.2  S-35.2

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-41.6  S-41.6

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-38.4  S-38.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-35.2  S-35.2

Start TIme:    08:47 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    08:51 PM

 Distance:     128.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 39

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Creed Belgian Sheepdog Sheila Dunlap EStd20+ 08-03359

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 5.120.0024.98 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-06020

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick 4.970.0025.77 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 08-06107

Dana Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 4.360.0029.37 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 4H312

Tryp Golden Retriever Sally Ann Henry 4.240.0030.19 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 01-23971

Harley All American Stephanie Peebles 4.160.0030.80 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std20+ 08-07209

Novice P Novice P20 20

Barley English Setter Alison Lusk 3.8910.9332.93 0.93 10 -/1Std20 08-06150

Novice S Novice S20 20

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 4.810.0026.59 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 04-11018

Dean Border Collie Kristine Hammar 4.270.0029.97 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 08-04006

Bear Aust. Shepherd Jeannie Lau 2.7524.5646.56 14.56 10 -/3Std20 08-05812

Novice P Novice P16 16

Yogi All American Michelle Young 4.550.0028.15 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-11205

Tucker All American Barb Elliot 3.362.9138.11 2.91 0 -/2Std16 08-01810

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.15125.4940.69 5.49 120 -/3Std16 07-04420

Novice S Novice S16 16

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey 5.770.0022.17 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-07014

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 3.730.0034.30 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-04213

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.234.4139.61 4.41 0 -/3Std16 04-11747

Eli All American Debbi Goeltsch 2.869.5144.71 9.51 0 -/4Std16 06-10377

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers 4.0610.0031.52 0.00 10 -/5Std16 07-06332

Novice P Novice P12 12

Gabs Pembroke Welsh CorgiCasey Bretz 2.718.7747.17 8.77 0 -/1Std12 08-04334

Novice S Novice S12 12

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel EStd12 07-11248

Jake Shetland SheepdogKim Roberts 4.620.0027.69 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-10104

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Ipleman 4.450.0028.76 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 07-12194

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey 3.6010.0035.53 0.00 10 -/3Std12 06-08060

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-38.4  S-38.4

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-32.  S-32.

 SCT Medium:  P-35.2  S-35.2

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-41.6  S-41.6

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-38.4  S-38.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-35.2  S-35.2

Start TIme:    08:47 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    08:51 PM

 Distance:     128.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 39

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S08 08

Punky Jack Russell TerrierCarole Lee Reich 2.833.5545.15 3.55 0 -/7Vet08 01-24097

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.833.6445.24 3.64 0 -/8Vet08 04-11143

Novice P Novice P08 08

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.690.0027.31 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-08228

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer 3.730.0034.32 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 04-08298

Tucson West Highland White TerJody Brinley 3.640.0035.18 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 08-01225

Novice S Novice S08 08

Kasey West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme EStd08 07-12077

Bailey Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton EStd08 07-10370

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 4.160.0030.77 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 07-07181

Vegas West Highland White TerMelissa Graham 3.940.0032.46 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 04-05699

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.600.0035.60 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 06-11163

Logan Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 3.550.0036.05 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std08 07-10369

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.480.0036.79 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std08 04-10072

Renny West Highland White TerLynn Stonesifer 3.440.0037.26 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std08 05-09050

Chloe Cavilier King Charles SpaHelen Calimer 3.6510.0035.05 0.00 10 -/9Std08 08-01077

Novice S Novice S04 04

Bailey West Highland White TerriLisa Erdley EStd04 08-06362

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.4214.4152.81 14.41 0 -/1Std04 07-03504

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb
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Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-33.84  S-33.84

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-28.2  S-28.2

 SCT Medium:  P-31.02  S-31.02

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-36.66  S-36.66

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-33.84  S-33.84

 SCT Large Vet:      P-31.02  S-31.02

Start TIme:    09:26 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    09:51 PM

 Distance:     141.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 17

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 4.741.5229.72 1.52 0 -/1Std20+ 06-11002

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 4.592.4930.69 2.49 0 -/2Std20+ 3D156

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 4.235.1233.32 5.12 0 -/3Std20+ 04-09025

Elite S Elite S20 20

Elmo Boxer Robyn Ginther 4.960.2028.40 0.20 0 -/1Std20 04-05052

Elite S Elite S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor EVet16 06-12139

Elite P Elite P16 16

Julie Brittany Spaniel Dorann Banks SStd16 03-07869

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 6.740.0020.92 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-12012

Tara All American Debra Alvarez 5.460.0025.81 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-05237

Elite S Elite S16 16

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor SStd16 06-04379

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.550.0031.02 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.845.7036.72 5.70 0 -/2Std16 06-10340

Elite P Elite P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.890.0028.86 0.00 0 Q-10/3Vet12 04-01250

Elite S Elite S12 12

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman SVet12 04-01251

Elite P Elite P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 5.560.0025.37 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Sydney Cockapoo Leanne Lohmeyer 5.040.0028.00 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 04-03527

Elite S Elite S12 12

Cody Aust. Shepherd Leanne Lohmeyer 5.350.0026.37 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-11202

Elite S Elite S08 08

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.510.0031.23 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 1B646

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb
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Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-37.6  S-37.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-31.33  S-31.33

 SCT Medium:  P-34.46  S-34.46

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.73  S-40.73

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-37.6  S-37.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-34.46  S-34.46

Start TIme:    09:52 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    09:54 PM

 Distance:     141.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 9

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.420.5431.87 0.54 0 -/1Std20+ 04-03799

Noah Aust. Shepherd Diana Thompson 5.3050.0026.60 0.00 50 -/2Std20+ 06-10821

Open S Open S20 20

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 3.776.0337.36 6.03 0 -/1Std20 05-01019

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 3.2312.3043.63 12.30 0 -/2Std20 04-02517

Open P Open P16 16

Crickett Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 3.298.3842.84 8.38 0 -/1Std16 05-10215

Fievel Mini Schnauzer Denise Baker 4.4610.0031.60 0.00 10 -/2Std16 08-02071

Open S Open S16 16

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.9910.8935.35 0.89 10 -/1Std16 05-06334

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 3.7962.7437.20 2.74 60 -/2Std16 04-05698

Open P Open P12 12

Kimmy Petterdale Terrier Katherine Dattoma 3.226.1543.75 6.15 0 -/1Std12 06-02374

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-42.3  S-42.3

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-35.25  S-35.25

 SCT Medium:  P-38.78  S-38.78

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.83  S-45.83

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-42.3  S-42.3

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.78  S-38.78

Start TIme:    09:59 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    10:22 PM

 Distance:     141.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 34

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Harley All American Stephanie Peebles EStd20+ 08-07209

Creed Belgian Sheepdog Sheila Dunlap SStd20+ 08-03359

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick 5.250.0026.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 08-06107

Dana Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 4.410.0031.95 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 4H312

Tryp Golden Retriever Sally Ann Henry 4.030.0034.98 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 01-23971

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 4.1320.0034.11 0.00 20 -/4Std20+ 04-06020

Novice P Novice P20 20

Barley English Setter Alison Lusk 4.440.0031.74 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 08-06150

Novice S Novice S20 20

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 4.150.0033.98 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 04-11018

Dean Border Collie Kristine Hammar 3.366.6841.93 6.68 0 -/2Std20 08-04006

Novice P Novice P16 16

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 07-04420

Yogi All American Michelle Young 4.620.0030.53 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-11205

Tucker All American Barb Elliot 2.6614.2253.00 14.22 0 -/2Std16 08-01810

Novice S Novice S16 16

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers EStd16 07-06332

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey EStd16 07-07014

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 4.920.0028.67 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11746

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 4.110.0034.31 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-04213

Eli All American Debbi Goeltsch 3.215.1443.92 5.14 0 -/3Std16 06-10377

Novice S Novice S12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel EStd12 07-11248

Jake Shetland SheepdogKim Roberts 4.720.0029.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-10104

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Ipleman 3.450.0040.85 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 07-12194

Novice P Novice P08 08

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich 2.4422.0557.88 12.05 10 -/4Vet08 05-10521

Novice S Novice S08 08

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-42.3  S-42.3

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-35.25  S-35.25

 SCT Medium:  P-38.78  S-38.78

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.83  S-45.83

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-42.3  S-42.3

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.78  S-38.78

Start TIme:    09:59 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    10:22 PM

 Distance:     141.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 34

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.912.5548.38 2.55 0 -/5Vet08 04-11143

Novice P Novice P08 08

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.180.0033.75 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-08228

Tucson West Highland White TerJody Brinley 3.540.0039.80 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 08-01225

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer 2.8217.6549.95 7.65 10 -/3Std08 04-08298

Novice S Novice S08 08

Bailey Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton EStd08 07-10370

Kasey West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme SStd08 07-12077

Vegas West Highland White TerMelissa Graham 4.060.0034.76 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-05699

Chloe Cavilier King Charles SpaHelen Calimer 3.820.0036.89 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 08-01077

Renny West Highland White TerLynn Stonesifer 3.710.0037.99 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 05-09050

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.430.0041.14 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std08 06-11163

Novice S Novice S04 04

Bailey West Highland White TerriLisa Erdley EStd04 08-06362

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.916.1148.41 6.11 0 -/1Std04 07-03504

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-40.2  S-40.2

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-33.5  S-33.5

 SCT Medium:  P-36.85  S-36.85

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-43.55  S-43.55

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.2  S-40.2

 SCT Large Vet:      P-36.85  S-36.85

Start TIme:    06:32 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    06:33 PM

 Distance:     134.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 4

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 4.010.0033.45 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 3D156

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma 3.564.1437.64 4.14 0 -/2Std20+ 04-08260

Elite P Elite P16 16

Tara All American Debra Alvarez 3.9420.0034.05 0.00 20 -/1Std16 04-05237

Elite S Elite S16 16

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.640.0028.87 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11060

Data Base Name:
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Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-45.95  S-45.95

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.29  S-38.29

 SCT Medium:  P-42.12  S-42.12

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-49.78  S-49.78

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-45.95  S-45.95

 SCT Large Vet:      P-42.12  S-42.12

Start TIme:    06:35 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    06:37 PM

 Distance:     134.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 13

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Noah Aust. Shepherd Diana Thompson 4.550.0029.43 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 06-10821

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 3.302.3640.65 2.36 0 -/2Std20+ 02-06484

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 3.292.4740.76 2.47 0 -/3Std20+ 04-03799

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 3.1324.4942.78 4.49 20 -/4Std20+ 06-11002

Open S Open S20 20

Elmo Boxer Robyn Ginther 3.124.6942.98 4.69 0 -/1Std20 04-05052

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 3.045.8144.10 5.81 0 -/2Std20 04-02517

Open S Open S16 16

Bandit Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 2.6854.0950.04 4.09 50 -/3Vet16 05-09189

Open P Open P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Open S Open S16 16

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 2.864.8046.92 4.80 0 -/1Std16 06-10340

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 2.5420.7352.85 10.73 10 -/2Std16 05-06334

Open P Open P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 3.370.0039.82 0.00 0 Q-10/2Vet12 04-01250

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 4.240.0031.61 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Open S Open S12 12

Cody Aust. Shepherd Leanne Lohmeyer 3.7350.0035.92 0.00 50 -/1Std12 06-11202

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-53.6  S-53.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-44.67  S-44.67

 SCT Medium:  P-49.14  S-49.14

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-58.07  S-58.07

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-53.6  S-53.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-49.14  S-49.14

Start TIme:    06:39 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    07:03 PM

 Distance:     134.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 21

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Dana Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 3.790.0035.40 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 4H312

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick 3.600.0037.18 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 08-06107

Tryp Golden Retriever Sally Ann Henry 3.7910.0035.40 0.00 10 -/3Std20+ 01-23971

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 3.3010.0040.58 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 04-06020

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 2.2415.1259.79 15.12 0 -/5Std20+ 04-09025

Novice S Novice S20 20

Tyler Aust. Shepherd Patti Sauders 2.626.3951.06 6.39 0 -/1Std20 05-01019

Novice S Novice S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 2.760.0048.58 0.00 0 Q-10/2Vet16 06-12139

Novice P Novice P16 16

Crickett Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky EStd16 05-10215

Fievel Mini Schnauzer Denise Baker 3.600.0037.22 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-02071

Cubbie Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 2.602.3851.52 2.38 0 -/2Std16 06-06205

Yogi All American Michelle Young 2.9610.0045.26 0.00 10 -/3Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.220.0041.61 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11747

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 2.680.9350.07 0.93 0 -/3Std16 06-04213

Novice P Novice P12 12

Gabs Pembroke Welsh CorgiCasey Bretz 1.8628.4172.01 18.41 10 -/1Std12 08-04334

Novice S Novice S12 12

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Ipleman 3.380.0039.62 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-12194

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel 2.730.0049.17 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 07-11248

Novice S Novice S08 08

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.4920.0053.90 0.00 20 -/2Vet08 04-11143

Novice P Novice P08 08

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer 2.5920.0051.80 0.00 20 -/1Std08 04-08298

Novice S Novice S08 08

Tiger Yorkshire Terrier Stephanie Capkovic 2.710.0049.46 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22318

Logan Pomeranian Jane and Tom Benton 2.0421.9865.58 11.98 10 -/3Std08 07-10369

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-53.6  S-53.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-44.67  S-44.67

 SCT Medium:  P-49.14  S-49.14

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-58.07  S-58.07

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-53.6  S-53.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-49.14  S-49.14

Start TIme:    06:39 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    07:03 PM

 Distance:     134.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 21

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 2.4840.4354.03 0.43 40 -/4Std08 07-07181

Data Base Name:
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Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-51.3  S-51.3

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-42.75  S-42.75

 SCT Medium:  P-47.03  S-47.03

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-55.58  S-55.58

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-51.3  S-51.3

 SCT Large Vet:      P-47.03  S-47.03

Start TIme:    07:25 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    07:26 PM

 Distance:     171.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 4

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma 3.970.3443.09 0.34 0 -/1Std20+ 04-08260

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 3.831.8644.61 1.86 0 -/2Std20+ 3D156

Elite P Elite P16 16

Tara All American Debra Alvarez 3.0868.4555.48 8.45 60 -/1Std16 04-05237

Elite S Elite S16 16

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.9110.0043.71 0.00 10 -/1Std16 04-11060

Data Base Name:
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Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-58.63  S-58.63

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.86  S-48.86

 SCT Medium:  P-53.75  S-53.75

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-63.52  S-63.52

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-58.63  S-58.63

 SCT Large Vet:      P-53.75  S-53.75

Start TIme:    07:27 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    07:34 PM

 Distance:     171.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 11

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Noah Aust. Shepherd Diana Thompson 4.840.0035.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 06-10821

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 3.460.6149.47 0.61 0 -/2Std20+ 04-03799

Jasper Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 3.2633.6552.51 3.65 30 -/3Std20+ 06-11002

Open S Open S20 20

Blue Aust. Shepherd Lara & Roy Livergood 3.234.1453.00 4.14 0 -/1Std20 04-02517

Open S Open S16 16

Bandit Labrador RetrieverRegina Lutz 3.930.0043.50 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet16 05-09189

Open P Open P16 16

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.430.0049.92 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-12012

Open S Open S16 16

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 2.8326.6160.36 6.61 20 -/2Std16 06-10340

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.8450.0044.58 0.00 50 -/3Std16 05-06334

Open P Open P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.100.0041.67 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 04-01250

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 3.040.0056.22 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-06210

Open S Open S12 12

Cody Aust. Shepherd Leanne Lohmeyer 4.080.0041.92 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-11202

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-68.4  S-68.4

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-57.  S-57.

 SCT Medium:  P-62.7  S-62.7

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class August 02, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-74.1  S-74.1

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-68.4  S-68.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-62.7  S-62.7

Start TIme:    07:51 PM

Judges Name:    Mark Buehl

Stop TIme:    08:03 PM

 Distance:     171.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 17

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Tryp Golden Retriever Sally Ann Henry 4.070.0042.06 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 01-23971

Dana Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 3.960.0043.18 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 4H312

Quinn Labrador RetrieverCarol Wilson 3.840.0044.51 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 04-06020

River Weimaraner Gregory Burdick 3.300.0051.82 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 08-06107

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 10NT 0 10 -/5Std20+ 04-09025

Novice S Novice S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 2.9030.0058.94 0.00 30 -/3Vet16 06-12139

Novice P Novice P16 16

Fievel Mini Schnauzer Denise Baker 3.810.0044.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-02071

Yogi All American Michelle Young 3.810.0044.93 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-11205

Crickett Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 2.476.5269.22 6.52 0 -/3Std16 05-10215

Cubbie Pyrenean ShepherdToni Lugosky 3.8430.0044.51 0.00 30 -/4Std16 06-06205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 3.250.0052.59 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-04213

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 2.544.5967.29 4.59 0 -/2Std16 04-11747

Novice S Novice S12 12

Tikki Shetland SheepdogLisa Hetzel EStd12 07-11248

Raven Shetland SheepdogCharlotte Ipleman 3.710.0046.06 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 07-12194

Novice S Novice S08 08

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.1116.7980.89 6.79 10 -/2Vet08 04-11143

Novice P Novice P08 08

Andy Cavalier King CharlesHelen Calimer 2.620.0065.24 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-08298

Novice S Novice S08 08

Tiger Yorkshire Terrier Stephanie Capkovic 2.980.0057.44 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22318

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-08-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines


